IN 43/2019
IN 5/2019
IN 12/2019
IN 13/2019
IN 22/2019
IN 30/2019
IN 32/2019
IN 34/2019
IN 36/2019
IN 39/2019
IN 55/2019

Kali¢anin
Kanjuh
Joldi¢
Konjevic
Petrovic¢
Risti¢
Nedeljkovi¢
Milisi¢
Barcal
Spasenié
Lazi¢

GRUPA B

Stefan
Nada
Nenad
Jovan
Aleksandra
Branislav
Jovana
Dane
Dejan
Uros
Vladimir

17
21
14,5
15
18
20
11
25
10,5
15
2



